

## Golden Valley High School 27051 Robert C. Lee Parkway, Santa Clarita, CA 91351 (661) 298-8140

Golden Valley Softball Booster Club (EIN #81-3961436)

Proudly promotes and supports all **Student Athletes** of The Golden Valley Softball Program

We are seeking monetary and in-kind donations to help maximize the finances received through parent and student participation and The Golden Valley Softball Booster's fundraising efforts. Your tax-deductible donation will benefit the Golden Valley Softball Program.

## Golden Valley High School Softball Booster Club 27051 Robert C. Lee Parkway, Santa Clarita CA 91350 (661) 298-8140 email: gvhssoftballboosterclub@gmail.com

Organization:	 	 
Sponsorship Item/Amount:		

Thank you for your support!

The Lady Grizzlies Softball Team